Live in South Central Fresno's AB 617 Boundary?





Scan QR code to see if your address falls within the AB 617 boundary AND connect with us for \$\$\$ announcements <//>
community.valleyair.org/FresnoAB617

What is AB 617?

South Central Fresno was selected as an AB 617 community to be given expanded community air monitoring and additional resources to implement clean air strategies to address sources of concern and improve public health.

GRANT MONEY IS AVAILABLE to improve air quality in your community



Switch wood burning to electric/gas fireplace



Swap gas for electric lawn equipment



Replace high polluting vehicles with hybrid or electric



Access real-time air quality information in your community community.valleyair.org/fresno-airmonitoring

The South Central Fresno AB 617 effort is driven by the Community Steering Committee, which is composed of community residents, businesses and advocates who assist the local air district in the implementation of air monitoring plans, an emission reduction program and more.

Visit community.valleyair.org or call (559) 230-6000 for more information

South Central Fresno's AB 617 Boundary



San Joaquin Valley

AIR POLLUTION CONTROL DISTRICT





Scan QR code to see if your address falls within the AB 617 boundary AND connect with us for \$\$\$ announcements <<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<>community.valleyair.org/FresnoAB617